
Ergebnisliste TM Cross  Itter, 2020-03-01
WU14

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 143 Fortschegger Fabiola 2007 w U. Raika Lienz 00:06:46.2 
2 304 Schmidt Mona 2009 w SC LT Breitenbach 00:07:01.4 
3 71 Seebacher Lena 2009 w SC LT Breitenbach 00:07:19.7 
4 69 Sapl Magdalena 2007 w SC LT Breitenbach 00:07:56.5 
5 142 Erlsbacher Anna 2007 w U. Raika Lienz 00:07:57.2 
6 141 Asslaber Luisa 2008 w U. Raika Lienz 00:08:05.7 

Mannschaftswertung 3 Personen - Summe Platzziffern
Rg Verein Platzziffer

1 SC LT Breitenbach 9
Schmidt Mona (2), Seebacher Lena (3), Sapl Magdalena (4)

2 U. Raika Lienz 12
Fortschegger Fabiola (1), Erlsbacher Anna (5), Asslaber Luisa (6)

MU14
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 99 Borkenstein Ares 2007 m TRI-X-Kufstein 00:06:23.1
2 81 Althaher Omar 2007 m SV Brixlegg ZV LA 00:06:26.7
3 117 Kluge Constantin 2008 m TS Innsbruck 00:06:46.7
4 85 Kuppelwieser Raphael 2008 m SV Brixlegg ZV LA 00:06:53.6
5 65 Kaindl Jelle 2008 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:06:55.9 
6 68 Sapl Christian 2009 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:06:59.8 
7 60 Friedl Noah 2009 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:07:10.3

a.K. 216 Eberl Felix 2008 m SV Stans 00:07:21.6
8 154 Vesely Moritz 2008 m TS Innsbruck 00:07:27.9
9 144 Fortschegger Laurin 2007 m U. Raika Lienz 00:07:37.8

10 25 Freitag Fernando 2008 m LG-Decker Itter 00:07:49.5
11 83 Hauser Lucas 2009 m SV Brixlegg ZV LA 00:07:55.1
12 103 Mayr Adrian 2007 m TRI-X-Kufstein 00:07:56.9
13 24 Freitag Emilio 2009 m LG-Decker Itter 00:08:12.3
14 301 Paulmichl Maximilian 2007 m LG-Decker Itter 00:08:38.8

Mannschaftswertung 3 Personen - Summe Platzziffern
Rg Verein Platzziffer

1 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 17
Althaher Omar (2), Kuppelwieser Raphael (4), Hauser Lucas (11)

2 SC LT Breitenbach 18
Kaindl Jelle (5), Sapl Christian (6), Friedl Noah (7)

3 LG-Decker Itter 37
Freitag Fernando (10), Freitag Emilio (13), Paulmichl Maximilian (14)

WU16
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 138 Asslaber Laura 2006 w U. Raika Lienz 00:12:57.1 
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Ergebnisliste TM Cross  Itter, 2020-03-01
2 34 Lorenzoni Pia 2005 w LG-Decker Itter 00:13:21.1 
3 122 Leiner Iris 2005 w TS Innsbruck 00:13:30.4 

Mannschaftswertung 3 Personen - Summe Platzziffern
MU16

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 125 Sellers Barnaby 2005 m TS Innsbruck 00:10:30.1 
2 118 Koch Philipp 2006 m TS Innsbruck 00:11:33.6
3 130 Zimmermann Tobias 2006 m TS Innsbruck 00:11:39.8 
4 112 Frei Christoph 2005 m TS Innsbruck 00:12:17.6 
5 86 Mähr Max 2006 m SV Brixlegg ZV LA 00:13:03.1 

Mannschaftswertung 3 Personen - Summe Platzziffern
Rg Verein Platzziffer

1 TS Innsbruck 6
Sellers Barnaby (1), Koch Philipp (2), Zimmermann Tobias (3)

WU18
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 9 Hendl Elena 2004 w ITSG Sektion Running 00:14:33.3
2 11 Klotz Sophia 2003 w ITSG Sektion Running 00:14:58.1 
3 102 Hechenbichler Katharina 2004 w TRI-X-Kufstein 00:15:12.6 
4 106 Stelzer Simone 2003 w TRI-X-Kufstein 00:15:54.6
5 58 Feuersinger Katharina 2004 w SC LT Breitenbach 00:16:25.3 
6 21 Decker Lena 2004 w LG-Decker Itter 00:16:30.3 
7 107 Stelzer Susanne 2003 w TRI-X-Kufstein 00:17:52.8 

Mannschaftswertung 3 Personen - Summe Platzziffern
Rg Verein Platzziffer

1 TRI-X-Kufstein 14
Hechenbichler Katharina (3), Stelzer Simone (4), Stelzer Susanne (7)

MU18
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 139 Asslaber Luca 2003 m U. Raika Lienz 00:12:43.9 
2 77 Petrovic Raphael 2003 m SK Rueckenwind 00:13:07.2 
3 17 Stock Lukas 2004 m LC-Sport Ossi 00:13:21.7
4 16 Stock Daniel 2004 m LC-Sport Ossi 00:15:06.7

Mannschaftswertung 3 Personen - Summe Platzziffern
WU20

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 129 Vesely Verena 2001 w TS Innsbruck 00:22:18.0 
2 128 Vesely Teresa 2001 w TS Innsbruck 00:23:31.7 
3 35 Luxner Lea 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 00:24:23.5 
4 89 Gleirscher  Nadine 2002 w SV Raiba Stubai 00:25:10.3
5 28 Hrnecek Alina 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 00:27:21.7 
6 29 Hrnecek Sophie 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 00:28:27.2 
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Ergebnisliste TM Cross  Itter, 2020-03-01
MU20

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 100 Freisinger Matthias 2002 m TRI-X-Kufstein 00:14:27.6 
2 36 Luxner Stefan 2002 m LG-Decker Itter 00:14:32.8 
3 303 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:15:18.5
4 19 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 m LG-Decker Itter 00:15:51.2
5 127 Stephan Paul 2001 m TS Innsbruck 00:16:23.3 
6 43 Rabl Markus 2002 m LG-Decker Itter 00:16:59.9

WU23
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 42 Praxmarer Julia 1998 w LG-Decker Itter 00:20:13.2 
2 129 Vesely Verena 2001 w TS Innsbruck 00:22:18.0 
3 128 Vesely Teresa 2001 w TS Innsbruck 00:23:31.7 
4 35 Luxner Lea 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 00:24:23.5 
5 89 Gleirscher  Nadine 2002 w SV Raiba Stubai 00:25:10.3
6 28 Hrnecek Alina 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 00:27:21.7 
7 41 Pokerschnig Simone 1999 w LG-Decker Itter 00:27:27.0 
8 29 Hrnecek Sophie 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 00:28:27.2 
9 84 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 w SV Brixlegg ZV LA 00:31:02.0 

MU23
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 214 Steichen Philipp 1998 m TS Innsbruck 00:14:11.3
2 100 Freisinger Matthias 2002 m TRI-X-Kufstein 00:14:27.6 
3 36 Luxner Stefan 2002 m LG-Decker Itter 00:14:32.8 
4 44 Rabl Simon 1999 m LG-Decker Itter 00:14:59.1 
5 217 Nigg Moritz 2000 m SK Rueckenwind 00:15:07.1 
6 303 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:15:18.5
7 19 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 m LG-Decker Itter 00:15:51.2
8 206 Mahamud Ahmed-Ismail 2000 m U. Raika Lienz 00:16:05.3
9 127 Stephan Paul 2001 m TS Innsbruck 00:16:23.3 

10 114 Gomig Paul 2000 m TS Innsbruck 00:16:29.8 
11 43 Rabl Markus 2002 m LG-Decker Itter 00:16:59.9
12 136 Naschberger Julian 1998 m TS Raika Schwaz 00:17:32.1 

W Allg.
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 42 Praxmarer Julia 1998 w LG-Decker Itter 00:20:13.2 
2 39 Moosbrugger Sophia 1994 w LG-Decker Itter 00:21:28.4
3 10 Kieschke Ulrike 1986 w ITSG Sektion Running 00:21:41.7 
4 149 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 w U. Raika Lienz 00:22:08.5 
5 129 Vesely Verena 2001 w TS Innsbruck 00:22:18.0 
6 6 Thalhammer Iris 1986 w IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:23:05.7
7 128 Vesely Teresa 2001 w TS Innsbruck 00:23:31.7 
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Ergebnisliste TM Cross  Itter, 2020-03-01
8 23 Feller Christine 1983 w LG-Decker Itter 00:23:57.5 
9 35 Luxner Lea 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 00:24:23.5 

10 89 Gleirscher  Nadine 2002 w SV Raiba Stubai 00:25:10.3
11 30 Knapp Andrea 1971 w LG-Decker Itter 00:25:20.7 
12 27 Hecher Roswita 1960 w LG-Decker Itter 00:27:07.1
13 28 Hrnecek Alina 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 00:27:21.7 
14 41 Pokerschnig Simone 1999 w LG-Decker Itter 00:27:27.0 
15 29 Hrnecek Sophie 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 00:28:27.2 
16 56 Hanser Evi 1968 w LT Achensee 00:29:20.7 
17 84 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 w SV Brixlegg ZV LA 00:31:02.0 
18 51 Flunger Rosi 1952 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:36.46.1
19 54 Spira Irina 1944 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:40:34.5 

Mannschaftswertung 3 Personen - Summe Platzziffern
Rg Verein Platzziffer

1 LG-Decker Itter 11
Praxmarer Julia (1), Moosbrugger Sophia (2), Feller Christine (8)

2 LG-Decker Itter 32
Luxner Lea (9), Knapp Andrea (11), Hecher Roswita (12)

3 LG-Decker Itter 42
Hrnecek Alina (13), Pokerschnig Simone (14), Hrnecek Sophie (15)

M kurz
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 208 Mattle Martin 1991 m TrailMotion Tirol 00:13:54.1 
2 214 Steichen Philipp 1998 m TS Innsbruck 00:14:11.3
3 212 Fuchs Stefan 1996 m LG-Decker Itter 00:14:17.2
4 100 Freisinger Matthias 2002 m TRI-X-Kufstein 00:14:27.6 
5 36 Luxner Stefan 2002 m LG-Decker Itter 00:14:32.8 
6 156 Fahringer Thomas 1965 m LG-Decker Itter 00:14:43.6
7 131 Böck Simon 1986 m TS Raika Schwaz 00:14:52.6

a.K. 218 Fuchs Roman 1996 m LG Decker-Itter 00:14:56.6
8 44 Rabl Simon 1999 m LG-Decker Itter 00:14:59.1 
9 217 Nigg Moritz 2000 m SK Rueckenwind 00:15:07.1 

10 303 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:15:18.5
11 38 Mitterdorfer Markus 1985 m LG-Decker Itter 00:15:32.2
12 61 Friedl Richard 1976 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:15:47.8 
13 19 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 m LG-Decker Itter 00:15:51.2
14 5 Schneebauer Gabriel 1985 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:16:02.1 
15 206 Mahamud Ahmed-Ismail 2000 m U. Raika Lienz 00:16:05.3
16 96 Mattle Markus 1989 m TrailMotion Tirol 00:16:15.3 
17 94 Kröll Konrad 1970 m TEAM F7 00:16:15.5
18 2 Jäger Karl-Heinz 1973 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:16:15.8 
19 20 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 m LG-Decker Itter 00:16:19.8 
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Ergebnisliste TM Cross  Itter, 2020-03-01
20 127 Stephan Paul 2001 m TS Innsbruck 00:16:23.3 
21 98 Moser Andreas 1965 m TrailMotion Tirol 00:16:26.8 
22 114 Gomig Paul 2000 m TS Innsbruck 00:16:29.8 
23 205 Köll Thomas 1981 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:16:42.5
24 15 Gramshammer Wolfgang 1967 m LC-Sport Ossi 00:16:43.3 
25 43 Rabl Markus 2002 m LG-Decker Itter 00:16:59.9
26 134 Egger Alois 1956 m TS Raika Schwaz 00:17:02.8 
27 50 Flunger Peter 1954 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:17:15.8 
28 14 Adl Erich 1968 m LC-Sport Ossi 00:17:22.6 
29 93 Haas Lukas 1996 m SV-Reutte LA Raiffeisen 00:17:31.6 
30 136 Naschberger Julian 1998 m TS Raika Schwaz 00:17:32.1 
31 12 Bichler Martin 1962 m Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 00:17:34.1

a.K. 219 Eberl Michael 1973 m SV Stans 00:18:01.6 
32 13 Mader Günter 1959 m LC Tirol Innsbruck 00:18:12.8 
33 135 Koller Paul 1989 m TS Raika Schwaz 00:18:18.4
34 74 Bair Christian 1970 m SK Rueckenwind 00:18:34.3 
35 113 Gasser Josef 1997 m TS Innsbruck 00:19:02.3 
36 62 Hollaus Hans 1953 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:19:20.8 
37 55 Englmaier Günther 1963 m LT Achensee 00:19:37.6 
38 87 Bichler Hans 1950 m SV Raiba Stubai 00:19:46.3
39 46 Fuchs Johann 1956 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:20:03.1 
40 80 Staudacher Markus 1959 m SK Rueckenwind 00:20:15.3 
41 52 Hain Andreas 1950 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:23:41.1 
42 53 Puckl Franz 1935 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:46:33.6

Mannschaftswertung 3 Personen - Summe Platzziffern
Rg Verein Platzziffer

1 LG-Decker Itter 14
Fuchs Stefan (3), Luxner Stefan (5), Fahringer Thomas (6)

2 LG-Decker Itter 32
Rabl Simon (8), Mitterdorfer Markus (11), Bindhammer Alexander (13)

3 TrailMotion Tirol 38
Mattle Martin (1), Mattle Markus (16), Moser Andreas (21)

4 TS Innsbruck 44
Steichen Philipp (2), Stephan Paul (20), Gomig Paul (22)

5 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 55
Schneebauer Gabriel  (14), Jäger Karl-Heinz (18), Köll Thomas (23)

6 SC LT Breitenbach 58
Feuersinger Samuel (10), Friedl Richard (12), Hollaus Hans (36)

7 TS Raika Schwaz 63
Böck Simon (7), Egger Alois (26), Naschberger Julian (30)

8 SK Rueckenwind 83
Nigg Moritz (9), Bair Christian (34), Staudacher Markus (40)
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Ergebnisliste TM Cross  Itter, 2020-03-01
9 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 110

Flunger Peter (27), Hain Andreas (41), Puckl Franz (42)
M lang

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 79 Roach Thomas 1980 m SK Rueckenwind 00:33:24.1
2 33 Kreidl Christian 1984 m LG-Decker Itter 00:35:50.0 
3 45 Rieder Andreas 1986 m LG-Decker Itter 00:36:08.4
4 300 Bader Martin 1985 m SK Rueckenwind 00:36:19.8 
5 97 Mattle Martin 1991 m TrailMotion Tirol 00:36:53.3 
6 32 Kraißer Marco 1986 m LG-Decker Itter 00:37:02.8 
7 91 Stern Christian 1980 m SV Raiba Stubai 00:37:19.5 
8 8 Zeisler Florian 1979 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:37:31.3 
9 31 Köchle Martin 1995 m LG-Decker Itter 00:38:00.8 

10 76 Kluge Christoph 1980 m SK Rueckenwind 00:38:10.5 
11 26 Fuchs Stefan 1996 m LG-Decker Itter 00:38:19.3 
12 1 Dymond Michael 1989 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:38:36.8 
13 22 Fahringer Thomas 1965 m LG-Decker Itter 00:39:23.0 
14 7 Thalhammer Thomas 1983 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:39:56.3 
15 305 Hutter Alexander 1992 m SV Raiba Stubai 00:40:29.8 
16 49 Draxl Rainer 1974 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:41:28.8 
17 92 Thomas  Eckhoff 1986 m SV Raiba Stubai 00:42:00.1
18 66 Koller Florian 1991 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:42:12.0 
19 73 Geisler Michael 1977 m SG Wattens 00:42:34.5 
20 3 Köll Thomas 1981 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:45:07.3
21 64 Innerbichler Franz 1972 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:45:41.8 
22 220 Gleirscher Florian 1969 m SV Raiba Stubai 00:49:51.2 
23 75 Diakov Georgi 1971 m SK Rueckenwind 00:55:58.3

Mannschaftswertung 3 Personen - Summe Platzziffern
Rg Verein Platzziffer

1 LG-Decker Itter 11
Kreidl Christian (2), Rieder Andreas (3), Kraißer Marco (6)

2 SK Rueckenwind 15
Roach Thomas (1), Bader Martin (4), Kluge Christoph (10)

3 LG-Decker Itter 33
Köchle Martin (9), Fuchs Stefan (11), Fahringer Thomas (13)

4 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 34
Zeisler Florian (8), Dymond Michael (12), Thalhammer Thomas (14)

5 SV Raiba Stubai 39
Stern Christian (7), Hutter Alexander (15), Thomas  Eckhoff (17)

W35
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 23 Feller Christine 1983 w LG-Decker Itter 00:23:57.5 
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Ergebnisliste TM Cross  Itter, 2020-03-01
M35

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 33 Kreidl Christian 1984 m LG-Decker Itter 00:35:50.0 
2 300 Bader Martin 1985 m SK Rueckenwind 00:36:19.8 
3 7 Thalhammer Thomas 1983 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:39:56.3 
4 3 Köll Thomas 1981 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:45:07.3

W40
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 149 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 w U. Raika Lienz 00:22:08.5 
M40

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 79 Roach Thomas 1980 m SK Rueckenwind 00:33:24.1
2 91 Stern Christian 1980 m SV Raiba Stubai 00:37:19.5 
3 8 Zeisler Florian 1979 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:37:31.3 
4 76 Kluge Christoph 1980 m SK Rueckenwind 00:38:10.5 
5 73 Geisler Michael 1977 m SG Wattens 00:42:34.5 

W45
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 30 Knapp Andrea 1971 w LG-Decker Itter 00:25:20.7 
M45

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 49 Draxl Rainer 1974 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:41:28.8 
2 64 Innerbichler Franz 1972 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:45:41.8 
3 75 Diakov Georgi 1971 m SK Rueckenwind 00:55:58.3

W50
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 56 Hanser Evi 1968 w LT Achensee 00:29:20.7 
M50

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 94 Kröll Konrad 1970 m TEAM F7 00:16:15.5
2 15 Gramshammer Wolfgang 1967 m LC-Sport Ossi 00:16:43.3 
3 14 Adl Erich 1968 m LC-Sport Ossi 00:17:22.6 
4 74 Bair Christian 1970 m SK Rueckenwind 00:18:34.3 
5 220 Gleirscher Florian 1969 m SV Raiba Stubai 00:49:51.2 

M55
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 156 Fahringer Thomas 1965 m LG-Decker Itter 00:14:43.6
2 20 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 m LG-Decker Itter 00:16:19.8 
3 98 Moser Andreas 1965 m TrailMotion Tirol 00:16:26.8 
4 12 Bichler Martin 1962 m Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 00:17:34.1
5 55 Englmaier Günther 1963 m LT Achensee 00:19:37.6 

W60+
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Ergebnisliste TM Cross  Itter, 2020-03-01
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 27 Hecher Roswita 1960 w LG-Decker Itter 00:27:07.1
M60

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 134 Egger Alois 1956 m TS Raika Schwaz 00:17:02.8 
2 13 Mader Günter 1959 m LC Tirol Innsbruck 00:18:12.8 
3 46 Fuchs Johann 1956 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:20:03.1 
4 80 Staudacher Markus 1959 m SK Rueckenwind 00:20:15.3 

W65
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 51 Flunger Rosi 1952 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:36.46.1
M65

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 50 Flunger Peter 1954 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:17:15.8 
2 62 Hollaus Hans 1953 m SC LT Breitenbach 00:19:20.8 

M70
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 87 Bichler Hans 1950 m SV Raiba Stubai 00:19:46.3
2 52 Hain Andreas 1950 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:23:41.1 

W75
LN Snr Name Jg G Verein

1 54 Spira Irina 1944 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:40:34.5 
M85+

LN Snr Name Jg G Verein
1 53 Puckl Franz 1935 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:46:33.6

gedruckt: 2020.02.03 20:03 Seite: 8


